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PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH (USA)

October 2017

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8:45am Worship 7:00pm Deacon Meeting 10:00am Galatians Bible Study |1:00pm Agape Circle
9:45am Christian Ed 6:15pm Handbells 7:00pm Joy Circle
11:00am Worship 7:15 Choir
12:30pm The Journey
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
8:45am Worship 7:00pm Session Meeting 10:00am Galatians Bible Study |6:30pm Boy Scouts 9:00am Earth Care Field Trip
9:45am Christian Ed 6:15pm Handbells 9:30am ShareFest St Louis
11:00am Worship 7:15 Choir 9:45am OASIS Food Pantry
12:10pm Congregational
Meeting
12:30pm The Journey
15 Consecration Sunday 16 17 18 19 20 21
8:45am Worship 9:30am PW Coordinating Team |10:00am Galatians Bible Study |6:30pm Boy Scouts 8:30am Men's Breakfast
9:45am Christian Ed 6:15pm Handbells 7:00pm Employment Ministry
11:00am Worship 7:15 Choir 7:00pm Female Connection
12:30pm Presbyterian Women
12:30pm The Journey
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
8:45am Worship 7:00pm Formation for Disciple- 10:00am Galatians Bible Study 6:00pm Trunk-or-Treat
9:45am Christian Ed ship 6:15pm Handbells
11:00am Worship 7:15 Choir
29 Reaffirmation Sunday 30 31

10:00am Worship




October Bir"rhdayS

Sam Murray
Kailee Gaffney
Bev Waldo
Jeffrey Connor
Herb Gibbs
Kurt Groat

10/01 Ava Rademan
10/04 Kendall Barbee
10/05 Bob Mocca

10/08 Frances Gray
10/08 Samantha Larrew
10/09 Katherine Mudrovic

10/10 Marian Dwinnell 10/25
10/13 Jack Grundy 10/28
10/13 Tracy Grundy 10/30
10/18 Claire Murray 10/31
10/19
10/21

OCTober‘ Anniversaries

Ben & Kathy Kuehnle
Chris & Barb Griffith
Fritz & Mary Waltman
Rick & Bev Waldo
John & Kristen Moore

10/02/1971
10/08/1977
10/09/1993
10/11/1986
10/13/2007

Garry & Sheri Clayton
Kendall & Elaine Barbee
Derek & Rachel Steele
Brian & Meredith Saeger

10/23/1971
10/24/1998
10/24/2009
10/27/2007



