

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1 8:45am Worship 9:45am Christian Ed 11:00am Worship 12:30pm <i>The Journey</i>	2 7:00pm Deacon Meeting	3	4 10:00am Galatians Bible Study 6:15pm Handbells 7:15 Choir	5 1:00pm Agape Circle 7:00pm Joy Circle	6	7
8 8:45am Worship 9:45am Christian Ed 11:00am Worship 12:10pm Congregational Meeting 12:30pm The Journey	9 7:00pm Session Meeting	10	11 10:00am Galatians Bible Study 6:15pm Handbells 7:15 Choir	12 6:30pm Boy Scouts	13	14 9:00am Earth Care Field Trip 9:30am ShareFest St Louis 9:45am OASIS Food Pantry
15 Consecration Sunday 8:45am Worship 9:45am Christian Ed 11:00am Worship 12:30pm Presbyterian Women 12:30pm The Journey	16	17 9:30am PW Coordinating Team	18 10:00am Galatians Bible Study 6:15pm Handbells 7:15 Choir	19 6:30pm Boy Scouts 7:00pm Employment Ministry 7:00pm Female Connection	20	21 8:30am Men's Breakfast
22 8:45am Worship 9:45am Christian Ed 11:00am Worship	23 7:00pm Formation for Disciple- ship	24	25 10:00am Galatians Bible Study 6:15pm Handbells 7:15 Choir	26	27	28 6:00pm Trunk-or-Treat
29 Reaffirmation Sunday 10:00am Worship	30	31				

October Birthdays

Sam Murray	10/01	Ava Rademan	10/10	Marian Dwinnell	10/25
Kailee Gaffney	10/04	Kendall Barbee	10/13	Jack Grundy	10/28
Bev Waldo	10/05	Bob Mocca	10/13	Tracy Grundy	10/30
Jeffrey Connor	10/08	Frances Gray	10/18	Claire Murray	10/31
Herb Gibbs	10/08	Samantha Larrew	10/19	•	
Kurt Groat	10/09	Katherine Mudrovic	10/21		

October Anniversaries

Ben & Kathy Kuehnle 10/02/1971 Chris & Barb Griffith 10/08/1977 Fritz & Mary Waltman 10/09/1993 Rick & Bev Waldo 10/11/1986 John & Kristen Moore 10/13/2007	Garry & Sheri Clayton Kendall & Elaine Barbee Derek & Rachel Steele Brian & Meredith Saeger	10/23/1971 10/24/1998 10/24/2009 10/27/2007
---	--	--